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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund, Services.

CLASS IX.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued.
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PRINTING AND STATIONERY—continued.
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VOTE No. 54—continued.
Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.

Freight, Cartage, Packing,Insurance, and WharfLabour
Fuel, Gas, and Lighting
Machinery
Medical inspection relative to female workers
Medical services
Monotype and Linotype Metal
Office Equipment, Advertising, Travelling Allowances

and expenses
Overtime
Postage, Telegrams, and Rent ofBoxes
Refund of Amounts overpaid for Publications
Stationery, Paper, and Parchment
Stores, Bookbinding Material, and Printing-ink
Telephone Subscriptions and Expenses, and Mainten-

ance of Departmental Telephone system
Type and Printing Material
Water-supply
Window-cleaning, Removal of Rubbish, and Chimney-

sweeping
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote ...

£ £

5,500
1 ,400
1,000

16
125
100

300
2 ,000
1,000

20
27 ,500
3,000

60
750
350

55

100

43 ,801

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

108 ,237

88 ,000

Total—Vote No. 54 20 ,287

MENTAL HOSPITALS.
1913-14.

Total number of offioers .. 614

1

VOTE No. 55
Salaries—
Head Office—

Inspector-General of Mental Defectives ...
Deputy Inspector-General
3 Clerks: 1 at £405, 1 at £260, 1 at £165 ...
Typiste, Ac.
Cadet
Female Inspector of Mental Defectives (also Assistant

Inspector of Hospitals, £320)

1 ,000
650
830
108
51

50

2 Auckland—
Resident Medical Superintendent
Senior Assistant Medical Officer
Junior Assistant Medical Officer
Clerk and Storekeeper
Assistant Clerk and Storekeeper
Head Attendant
Matron
Sub-matron
Farm Manager
Engineer
Baker
Official Visitor :.. :..

2,689

700
325
250
150
120
165
140
105
150
135
160
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