Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IX.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued.

		1913	-14.
	PRINTING AND STATIONERY—continued.		
		£	£
	VOTE No. 54—continued.		
6	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued. Freight, Cartage, Packing, Insurance, and Wharf Labour	5 ,500	
7	Fuel, Gas, and Lighting	1,400	
8	Machinery	1,000	
9	Medical inspection relative to female workers	16	
10	Medical services	125	
11 12	Monotype and Linotype Metal	100	
L4	Office Equipment, Advertising, Travelling Allowances and expenses	300	
13	Overtime	2,000	
L4	Postage, Teiegrams, and Rent of Boxes	1,000	
L 5	Refund of Amounts overpaid for Publications	20	
L6	Stationery, Paper, and Parchment	27,500	
17 18	Stores, Bookbinding Material, and Printing-ink	3 ,000	
LO	Telephone Subscriptions and Expenses, and Mainten- ance of Departmental Telephone system	60	
19	Type and Printing Material	750	
20	Water-supply	350	
21	Window-cleaning, Removal of Rubbish, and Chimney-	1.	
	sweeping	55	
22	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-	100	
	cidental to the other items of the vote	100	
		43 ,801	
		15,001	
		108 ,237	
	Less estimated credits under section 48 of the	00 000	
	Public Revenues Act, 1910	88 ,000	
	Тотац—Vоте No. 54		20,23
		1	
	WENG A MOODIE A LO		
	MENTAL HOSPITALS.		
	1913–14.		
	1913–14.		
	Total number of officers 614 VOTE No. 55 SALARIES—		
1	Total number of officers 614 VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office—		
1	Total number of officers 1913-14. VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives	1,000	
1	Total number of officers 1913-14. VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General	650	
1	Total number of officers 1913-14. VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General 3 Clerks: 1 at £405, 1 at £260, 1 at £165	650 830	
1	Total number of officers 1913-14. VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General	650	
1	Total number of officers 1913-14. VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General 3 Clerks: 1 at £405, 1 at £260, 1 at £165 Typiste, &c Cadet Female Inspector of Mental Defectives (also Assistant	650 830 108	
1	Total number of officers 1913-14. VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General 3 Clerks: 1 at £405, 1 at £260, 1 at £165 Typiste, &c Cadet	650 830 108	
1	Total number of officers 1913-14. VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General 3 Clerks: 1 at £405, 1 at £260, 1 at £165 Typiste, &c Cadet Female Inspector of Mental Defectives (also Assistant	650 830 108 51	
1	Total number of officers 1913-14. VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General 3 Clerks: 1 at £405, 1 at £260, 1 at £165 Typiste, &c Cadet Female Inspector of Mental Defectives (also Assistant	650 830 108 51	
	Total number of officers 1913-14. VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General 3 Clerks: 1 at £405, 1 at £260, 1 at £165 Typiste, &c Cadet Female Inspector of Mental Defectives (also Assistant Inspector of Hospitals, £320)	650 830 108 51	
	Total number of officers 614 VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives	650 830 108 51 50 2,689	
	Total number of officers 614 VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives	650 830 108 51 50 2,689 700 325 250	
	Total number of officers	650 830 108 51 50 2,689 700 325 250 150	
	Total number of officers	650 830 108 51 50 2,689 700 325 250 150 120	
	Total number of officers 614 VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives	650 830 108 51 50 2,689 700 325 250 150 120 165	
	Total number of officers 614 VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General 3 Clerks: 1 at £405, 1 at £260, 1 at £165 Typiste, &c. Cadet Female Inspector of Mental Defectives (also Assistant Inspector of Hospitals, £320) Auckland— Resident Medical Superintendent Senior Assistant Medical Officer Junior Assistant Medical Officer Clerk and Storekeeper Assistant Clerk and Storekeeper Head Attendant Matron	650 830 108 51 50 2,689 700 325 250 150 120 165 140	
	Total number of officers 614 VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives	650 830 108 51 50 2,689 700 325 250 150 120 165	
	Total number of officers 614 VOTE No. 55 SALARIES— Head Office— Inspector-General of Mental Defectives Deputy Inspector-General 3 Clerks: 1 at £405, 1 at £260, 1 at £165 Typiste, &c. Cadet Female Inspector of Mental Defectives (also Assistant Inspector of Hospitals, £320) Auckland— Resident Medical Superintendent Senior Assistant Medical Officer Junior Assistant Medical Officer Clerk and Storekeeper Assistant Clerk and Storekeeper Head Attendant Matron Sub-matron	50 2,689 700 325 250 150 120 165 140 105	